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10.

KolGch Jaroslav
Toufar Zdenék
Koufil Pfemysl
Vasicek Pavel
Bilek Bronislav
Kubina Jaromir
Nikl Pavel
Trcala Michal
Adamek Ales
Novak Martin
Zubcak Patrik
Juroska Ivan
Pofizek Josef
Prochazka Miroslav
Poledna Martin
Studynka Miloslav
Téborsky Jindfich
Chrast Roman
Kolarik Jan
Zetocha Martin
RySavy Michal
Kurka Milan
Li¢binsky Roman
Moravek Zdenék
Marek Jaroslav
Kratky Pavel
Plotény Michal
Novacek Libor
Broz Zbynék
Preiss Marian
Jelinek Zdenék
Dospisil Pavel
Horak Ales
Antos Jifi
Jerabek Vladimir
Suchy Marek
lI¢ik Ondrej
Kamensky Petr
Mocek Jan
Vitula Josef
Novéak David
Kamenicky Tomas
Cupak Zdengk
Seda Jakub
PFikryl Jifi, ml.
Mosnak Milan
Hrdlic¢ka Petr
Brhel Tomas
Vorac¢ Pavel

Uspésnost StyFher po 22. kole - Zakladni ¢ast

Sokol Brno A
Sokol Brno A
Vracov A

Vracov A
MikulCice A
MikulCice A
Vracov A

Vracov A
Prikopnik Brno A
MS Brno C
Agrotec Hustopece C
Prlikopnik Brno A
Slatina A

Slatina A

Sokol Brno A
Agrotec Hustopece C
Agrotec Hustopece C
MS Brno C
MikulCice A
Slatina A

Sokol Brno A
MikulCice A

MS Brno C
Straznice B
Straznice B

CKD Blansko B
Slatina A

TiSnov B
Straznice B
Agrotec Hustopece C
Dubiany A
TiSnov B
Dubnany A
TiSnov B

MS Brno C

CKD Blansko B
Dubnany A
Straznice B
CSAD Hodonin C
TiSnov B

CSAD Hodonin C
Prikopnik Brno A
CSAD Hodonin C
Prikopnik Brno A
CKD Blansko B
Dubniany A
CSAD Hodonin C
CSAD Hodonin C
CKD Blansko B

Divize muzi

07/91 21

03/91 12

01/92 11

02/89 18
03/88 21
06/88 16
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62:16
62:16
60:24
60:24
56:26
57:29
56:27
56:27
40:26
31:17
41:26
49:37
39:31
39:32
46:42
41:28
37:31
25:24
45:39
44:44
23:24
47:42
32:28
49:44
32:31
38:38
24:27
36:34
38:38
30:31
38:41
38:38
38:43
33:35
43:52
35:47
38:55
19:24
33:48
32:43
19:32
31:48
22:41
28:43
28:55
29:56
16:39
18:40
18:55

NezaFazeni, méné nez 50% odehranych utkani (11) - Zakladni ¢ast

Konicek Michal
Fryb Tomas
Sochor Dalibor
Veber Marek
Ondfrisek Petr
Hulak Jifi
Oleksik Vaclav
Kluska Ales
Cikl Martin
Trinacty Richard
Jamny Petr
Saur lvo

Agrotec Hustopece C
Slatina A
Straznice B

Sokol Brno A
CSAD Hodonin C
TiSnov B

Slatina A

Slatina A

Slatina A

Slatina A
Straznice B
CSAD Hodonin C
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90.91%
90.91%
90.48%
90.48%
85.71%
81.82%
76.19%
76.19%
68.75%
66.67%
62.50%
61.90%
61.11%
61.11%
60.00%
58.82%
58.82%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
54.55%
54.55%
53.33%
52.38%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
47.06%
47.06%
46.67%
45.00%
44.44%
42.86%
41.18%
40.91%
38.10%
36.36%
36.36%
35.00%
33.33%
30.77%
30.00%
29.41%
27.78%
27.27%
23.81%
20.00%
18.75%
10.53%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
75.00%
75.00%
66.67%
66.67%
60.00%
50.00%
50.00%



Peprny Ales

Cak Pavel
Jakubicek Vlastimil
Hernik Miloslav
Klusak Jaromir
Vaverka Lubomir
Bene$ Michal
Kolar Pavel

Fiala Karel
Jansky Vaclav
Pernicka Pavel
Kratochvil Jaroslav
Svoboda Libor
Javlrek Tomas
Pernicka Jan
Slancar Jifi
Kharitonov Vitali
Novobilsky Radomir
Polach lvan
Kolbaba Bohumir
Kulhanek Jaroslav
Mocek Milan
Paciorek Roman
Prochazka Ondfej
Biza Martin
Janasek Radovan
Mikulasek Jan
Stanislav Jan
Hruska Pavel
Sadilek Tomas
Safarik Jan
Mikulec Jifi
Tomecek Michal
Handl Petr

Slatina A

CKD Blansko B
Dubriany A

Sokol Brno A
TiSnov B

Straznice B
Prikopnik Brno A
CKD Blansko B
StréZnice B
Straznice B
Prilkopnik Brno A
Agrotec Hustopece C
MS Brno C

MS Brno C
Prilkopnik Brno A
Agrotec Hustopece C
Sokol Brno A

Sokol Brno A
TiSnov B

MS Brno C

Slatina A

CSAD Hodonin C
Tisnov B

CKD Blansko B

MS Brno C
MikulCice A

MS Brno C
Stréznice B

TiSnov B

Agrotec Hustopece C
Agrotec Hustopece C
MS Brno C

CSAD Hodonin C
MS Brno C

12/88
03/94
09/89

06/88

05/90

07/92
03/91

05/91
01/93
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50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25.00%
25.00%
25.00%
20.00%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



